
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
71 
40 
23 

144 
90 
44 
95 
24 
29 
54 

5 

Name 
NEGOSANTI RUBEN 
GERMANO SALVATORE 
OSTUNI BARTOLOMEO 
BASILI GIULIO (WC) 
MAIORANI CRISTIAN 
CHIARENA UMBERTO 
CORRADI ALEX (WC) 
BUZZONI CHRISTIAN ETHAN 
ROMANO LEONARDO 
PASTORE EMANUELE 
CALIANDRO GUSTAVO 

Class Model 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 

Team 
START TEAM 
VM RACING TEAM 
SPEED RACE TEAM 
TEAM MANDATORI 
MANDATORI 
MOTOPERFORMANCE ASD 
CORRADI 
WIKING R.T. 
BLU RACE 
BLU RACE 
TEAM03 

Club Best Tm 
1:13.537 
1:13.770 
1:14.038 
1:14.507 
1:14.812 
1:14.830 
1:14.895 
1:16.050 
1:16.195 
1:16.232 
1:16.761 

Diff 

0.233 
0.501 
0.970 
1.275 
1.293 
1.358 
2.513 
2.658 
2.695 
3.224 

Gap 

0.233 
0.268 
0.469 
0.305 
0.018 
0.065 
1.155 
0.145 
0.037 
0.529 

In Lap 
4 
5 
4 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
3 
3 

Laps 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
3 
3 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17/09/2023 10:00:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Directo: Sacenti Davide 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior - Round 6 
YAMAHA R3 CUP 

Warm up - YAMAHA R3 CUP 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 9:51:00 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

17/09/2023 09:51 

Ora fine prova 9:16




